
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn (401274)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

D40 LK 15-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TC BW Papenburg 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 TC Fleestedt 6:0 6:0 12:0
3 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 6:0 5:1 11:2
4 TC GRE Hildesheim 6:0 5:1 10:2
5 TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 6:0 4:2 9:4
6 TSG Mörse 6:0 4:2 8:4
7 TC Edewecht 6:0 4:2 8:5
8 Bremer TV v. 1896 e.V. 6:0 4:2 8:5
9 TC Fredenbeck 6:0 4:2 8:5
10TV Springe 3:0 2:1 5:3
11SG Rodenberg 3:3 3:3 7:7
12Uslarer TC 3:0 3:0 6:0
13SV Stöckheim 3:0 3:0 6:0
14TC GW Gifhorn 3:0 3:0 6:1
15TV Vechta 3:0 2:1 5:2
16Hasberger TC 3:0 2:1 4:2
17TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 3:0 2:1 4:4
18TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 4:2 8:5
19TC Eckernworth Walsrode 3:3 3:3 6:6
20TC SW Bremen v. 1933 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:6
21TC Falkenberg 3:3 3:3 6:7
22TV Saterland 3:3 2:4 4:8
23TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 3:3 2:4 4:8
24Borgfelder TC v. 1987 e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4
25TC Hagen (Stade) 0:3 1:2 3:4
26TC BW Oldenburg 0:3 1:2 3:4
27TC BW Scheeßel 0:3 1:2 3:4
28Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 0:3 1:2 2:4
29TSV Giesen 0:3 1:2 2:4
30TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn 0:3 1:2 2:4
31TV Jahn Leveste 0:3 1:2 2:4
32TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
33TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4
34SG 1874 Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:5
35TV Schwanewede 0:3 1:2 2:5
36TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6
37THC Lüneburg 0:3 0:3 0:6
38ETHC 0:3 0:3 0:6
39TC Ebstorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
40TC TSV Burgdorf 0:3 1:2 4:4
41SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:4
42VfR Weddel 0:3 1:2 2:4
431. FC Brelingen 0:3 1:2 2:4
44OFV Ostercappeln 0:3 1:2 2:5
45TC Osloß 0:3 0:3 1:6
46Braunschweiger THC 0:3 0:3 0:6
47TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
48TV Pattensen 0:3 0:3 0:6

D40 LK 15-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 ETHC 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 SG 1874 Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC BW Oldenburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC BW Scheeßel 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Ebstorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Hagen (Stade) 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Osloß 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC TSV Burgdorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
10THC Lüneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
11Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TSV Giesen 0:0 0:0 0:0
131. FC Brelingen 0:0 0:0 0:0
14TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
15TV Horneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
16TV Jahn Leveste 0:0 0:0 0:0
17TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
18TV Pattensen 0:0 0:0 0:0
19TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
20TV Schwanewede 0:0 0:0 0:0
21TuS Frei-weg Petersfehn 0:0 0:0 0:0
22VfR Weddel 0:0 0:0 0:0
23Braunschweiger THC 0:0 0:0 0:0
24Borgfelder TC v. 1987 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
25OFV Ostercappeln 0:0 0:0 0:0
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